REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES Philippine Health Insurance Corporation

National Capital Region

3rd flr. 68 VCP Kalayaan Bidg. #68 Kalayaan Ave., QC

Telefax: 441-2579

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	TRI	-M LOC	KS & R	UBBER ST	AMP SHOP		P.O No.:	NCR-P-23-03-003		
Address:			CT Theater Bldg. Aurora Blvd. cor. EDSA C			lubao Quezon City Date		March 8, 2023		
Tel.Fax No.: 0995-553-7213						Term of Payment			ment Terms	
Supplier Regi			Philgeps			Mode of P	rocurement:	Small Val	ue Procurement	
Please	deliver	to this o	ffice wit	hin	15 Working	Days	from receip	t hereof the	following	
NO.	QTY	UNIT			ITEM DESC	RIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
i	8	Unit			Dry Seal Pl	HC Logo		2,950.00	23,600.00	
			Less:						23,600.00	
			50.50	EWT: FVAT:	1%: 5%:	210.71 1,053.57			1,264.28	
							No.	et Amount:	22,335.72	
			PR #:						03-122	
Conditions			23-0111-	NCK-P date	d February 10, 2023					
If the day day from For imposit	te of rec the dat orted ite	eipt of the a e of the a ms, IMP(e P.O. by approval o ORTATIO	the dealer of the P.O. ON DOCU!		Very truly yours,	, serial numbe	rs of the	NC.	
						OIC, Management Services Division, PRO NCR				
Certified Budget Available: Funds Available in the amo					vailable in the amo			APPROVED:		
YNA MARIE P. HOFILEÑA Designated Budget Officer				OIC	WILLE M. B	UMACOD Management Services			PRO NCR	
Within the Expense Co Available E Remark	ode:	22	B. Of.	Sup-		copy of P.O on R. 13, 2023		The second secon	LENZUELA	



Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION PhilHealth Regional Office NCR

VCP Building, Block 56, Lot 11, 68 Kalayaan Avenue, Teacher's Village West, Quezon City

€ (02)8441-5673; (028)709-7020 ⊕www.philhealth.gov.ph

☐ PhilHealthPRONCR ¥ teamphilhealth

NOTICE OF AWARD

PNA-2023-018

PROCUREMENT OF EIGHT (8) UNITS DRY SEAL PHIC LOGO FOR PRO NCR NORTH AND PRO NCR CENTRAL

EFREN B. VALENZUELA

Sole Proprietor

TRI-M LOCKS & RUBBER STAMP SHOP

Ground Flr. ACT Theater Bldg. Aurora Blvd. cor. EDSA Cubao Quezon City

Dear Mr. Valenzuela,

We are pleased to inform you that your quotation for the procurement of Eight (8) Units of Dry Seal PHIC Logo for an aggregate amount of Twenty-Three Thousand Six Hundred Pesos (Php 23,600.00) undertaken through Small Value Procurement in accordance with the 2016 revised Implementing Rules Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184, has been determined to be the most advantageous contract to the government.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours,

BERNADETTE C. LICO, M.D.

Vice President

PhilHealth Regional Office NCR

Conforme:

MARK VINCE VALENZUELA

Date: MAR. 13, 2023